7:10

7:35

7:39
7:41
7:43
7:47
7:51

7:55
7:58
8:02
8:05

8:08
8:11
8:14
8:18

1:30
1:40

1:47
1:49

1:52
1:55
2:00

2:04
2:09
2:11
2:13
2:17

Buellton Union School District
Bus Route 2023-2024

Morning Route (Mon-Fri)
Hwy 101 / Hwy 1

Ballard Canyon
Quail Run Rd/Pheasant Canyon Ct

Thumbelina
Glennora/Dania

326 Kendale Rd.
Odense / Thumbelina
Vineyard Village
Valley Station Park

Rancho De Maria

Six Flags/Freedom Place
Farmhouse Motel

Jonata Middle School (Gym side)
Oak Valley Elementary School

Meadow Ridge
Farmland/Meadow
Sycamore/Farmland

Oak Valley Elementary School
Jonata Middle School (bus barn)

Afternoon Route Monday
Minimum Day

Oak Valley School

Jonata Middle

Meadow Ridge
Farmland/Meadow
Sycamore/Farmland

Rancho De Maria

Six Flags/Freedom Place
Farmhouse Motel

Valley Station Park

Ballard Canyon/Thumbelina
Quail Run Rd/Pheasant Canyon Ct
Gay Middle Block

326 Kendale Rd

Odense / Thumbelina

Vineyard Village

35

2:32

2:30

2:37
2:39

2:41
2:44
2:47

2:50

2:54
2:56
2:53
2:57
3:05
3:10

3:15
3:17

3:20
3:23
3:27

3:31
3:34
3:39
341
3:45

Hwy 101 /Hwy 1
Afternoon Route Tues-Fri

Oak Valley

Meadow Ridge
Farmland/Meadow
Sycamore/Farmland

Rancho De Maria

Six Flags/Freedom Place
Farmhouse Motel

Valley Station Park

Ballard Canyon

Quail Run Rd/Pheasant Canyon Ct

Thumbelina

Gay Middle Block
326 Kendale Rd.
Odense / Thumbelina
Vineyard Village
Oak Valley School
Jonata Middle

Meadow Ridge
Farmland/Meadow
Sycamore/Farmland

Rancho De Maria

Six Flags/Freedom Place
Farmhouse Motel

Valley Station Park

Ballard Canyon/Thumbelina
Quail Run Rd/Pheasant Canyon Ct
Gay Middle Block

326 Kendale Rd

Odense / Thumbelina

Vineyard Village

School Van - Hwy 101/Hwy 1 (T-F)

7:15 am pick up / 3:30 pm drop off

Please be at stop at least 5 min before pick
up time. Play date rides must have a note

from parents!



