## Buellton Union School District Bus Route 2023-2024 2:32 Hww 101 / Hy

	Morning Route (Mon-Fri)	2:32	Hwy 101 / Hwy 1	
7:10	Hwy 101 / Hwy 1		Afternoon Route Tues-Fri	
7:35	Ballard Canyon Quail Run Rd/Pheasant Canyon Ct	2:30	Oak Valley	
7:39 7:41	Thumbelina Glennora/Dania 326 Kendale Rd.	2:37 2:39	Meadow Ridge Farmland/Meadow Sycamore/Farmland	
	Odense / Thumbelina Vineyard Village Valley Station Park	2:41 2:44	Rancho De Maria Six Flags/Freedom Place Farmhouse Motel	
7:55 7:58	Rancho De Maria Six Flags/Freedom Place Farmhouse Motel	2:47 2:50	Valley Station Park <b>Ballard Canyon</b> Quail Run Rd/Pheasant Canyon Ct	
8:02 8:05	Oak Valley Elementary School	2:54 2:56	Thumbelina Gay Middle Block 326 Kendale Rd.	
8:08 8:11 8:14 8:18	Oak Valley Elementary School	2:53 2:57 3:05 3:10	Vineyard Village	
0.10	Jonata Middle School (bus barn)  Afternoon Route Monday  Minimum Day	3:15 3:17	Meadow Ridge Farmland/Meadow Sycamore/Farmland	
1:30 1:40	Oak Valley School Jonata Middle	3:20	Rancho De Maria Six Flags/Freedom Place	
1:47 1:49	Meadow Ridge Farmland/Meadow Sycamore/Farmland	3:23 3:27	Farmhouse Motel Valley Station Park  Ballard Canyon/Thumbelina	
1:52 1:55 2:00	Rancho De Maria Six Flags/Freedom Place Farmhouse Motel Valley Station Park	3:31 3:34 3:39 3:41 3:45	•	
2:04 2:09 2:11 2:13 2:17	Ballard Canyon/Thumbelina Quail Run Rd/Pheasant Canyon Ct Gay Middle Block 326 Kendale Rd Odense / Thumbelina Vineyard Village	7:15 a Pleas up tir	ool Van – Hwy 101/Hwy 1 (T-F) am pick up / 3:30 pm drop off se be at stop at least 5 min before pick me. Play date rides must have a note parents!	